

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 14820 OF 2025

Abdul Hameed Noor Mohammad ShaikhPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRESPONDENT
Department Urban Development

None for Petitioner

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN &
HON'BLE JUSTICE ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ

DATE : 19th May, 2025

P.C. :

No orders.

(ASSOCIATE)